
90.425 m

82.100 m

76.250 m

59.145 m

Foundry Street / Saxton Lane Marsh Lane GatewayLeeds Central Ambulance StationSaxton Gardens

90.425 m

82.100 m

76.250 m

97.710 m

84.860 m

69.544 m

Foundry Street / Saxton LaneNorthern Ballet Joseph Stones House Leeds Central Ambulance Station Saxton GardensLeeds Playhouse Living Hope Church Site

0

Notes

DWG Issues

Drawing No.

Revision

Scale Drawing Created

Drawing Title

Building Name

Project

Client

cartwrightpickard.com

© Cartwright Pickard Architects Ltd.

Drawing Original Size
A1

When this drawing is issued in DWG format it is an uncontrolled version and is provided to 

enable the recipient to prepare its own documents/drawings for which it is solely 

responsible. It is based on background information current at the time of issue. 

Cartwright Pickard Architects accepts no liability for any alterations to, additions to or 

discrepancies arising out of changes to such background information which occur after it 

has been issued by Cartwright Pickard Architects.

Date: Rev: Note: Check:

Drawing Revisions

Studio 4, Cross York Street Studios

Cross York Street

Leeds LS2 7BL

Tel 0113 360 9444

Leeds Office

1 : 500 @ A1

P -

845  Saxton Lane

Modernistiq Ventures Ltd

Foundry Street / Saxton Lane

Site Elevations - North and South

17/06/20

845-CPA-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-0232

Unless indicated, this drawing is for information only and should not be used for construction.

Do not scale, use figured dimensions only. All dimensions to be checked on site. This drawing

should be printed and read at the original size, as stated above. Cartwright Pickard Architects

accepts no responsibility for errors that occur as a result of reviewing this drawing at any

other size.

Cartwright Pickard Architects prepared this drawing using Revit 2019.2 and does not accept

liability for any loss or degradation of that information held in the drawing resulting from the

translation from the original file format to any other file format or from the recipients reading of

it in any other programme or an earlier version of the programme referred to above.

Cartwright Pickard Architects accepts no liability for use of this drawing by parties other than

the party for whom it was prepared or for purposes other than those for which it was

prepared.

29.06.20 P - For Planning LP

1 : 500

Elevation - North Context
1

1 : 500

Elevation - South Context
2

NOTE

Context building heights derived from OS massing and subject 
to some variation. 

Massing of Living Hope Church Site Proposal referenced from  
(Planning  Permission Ref 19/01010/FU)
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